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SCHOOL CALENDAR	
2024 Term Dates 
	Term One 2024 

	Australia Day Public Holiday 
	Friday 26th January 

	Staff Professional Development Day 
	Monday 29th January 

	Staff Professional Development Day 
	Tuesday 30th January 

	Students commence Term One 
	Wednesday 31st January 

	Parent-Teacher Interviews 
	Monday 19th February 

	Parent-Teacher Interviews 
	Tuesday 20th February 

	School Camp
	Wednesday 6th March

	School Camp
	Thursday 7th March

	School Camp
	Friday 8th March

	Labour Day Public Holiday 
	Monday 11th March 

	Term One concludes at 12pm 
	Thursday 28th March 

	Term Two 2024 

	Curriculum Day 
	Monday 15th April 

	Students commence Term Two 
	Tuesday 16th April 

	ANZAC Day 
	Thursday 25th April 

	AI Training Day 
	Friday 24th May 

	King's Birthday  
	Monday 10th June 

	Report Writing Day
	Tuesday 11th June

	Term Two concludes at 12pm 
	Friday 28th June 

	Term Three 2024 

	Curriculum Day 
	Monday 22nd July 

	Students commence Term Three 
	Tuesday 23rd July 

	Staff Professional Development Day 
	Tuesday 13th August 

	Parent-Teacher Interviews 
	Monday 2nd September 

	Parent-Teacher Interviews 
	Tuesday 3rd September 

	Term Three concludes at 12pm 
	Friday 20th September 

	Term Four 2024 

	Curriculum Day 
	Monday 7th October 

	Students commence Term Four 
	Tuesday 8th October 

	Mid-term Break 
	Monday 4th November 

	Melbourne Cup Holiday 
	Tuesday 5th November 

	Report Writing Day 
	Friday 15th November 

	Term Four concludes for students at 12pm  
	Thursday 12th December 

	Staff Professional Development Day 
	Friday 13th December 


 
Students do not attend school on Public Holidays, Curriculum days, Staff Professional Development Days, Report Writing Days or Parent-Teacher Interview days and Camp days listed in italics.  

